P~ VERMONT

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

November 2015

Vermont Department of Labor—American Job Center
100 Main St. Suite 210 Newport, VT 05855 802-334-6545

Hours: Mon-Thurs: 7:45—4:30 pm

Fri: 9:45—4:30 pm

Closed for Lunch 12:15 pm — 1:00 pm

Website: http://www.labor.vermont.gov/

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Resume Writing
Workshop

2:00

10

11

Veterans Day
VDOL Offices Closed

12

WIOA Orientation

~ Explore Training ~
11:00

13

14

15

16

17

18

On-Line Applications
Workshop
2:00

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Interviewing Skills
Workshop

2:00

26

VDOL Offices Closed

27
Holiday

VT Department of
Labor Offices Closed

28

29

30

31

WIOA Orientation ~Explore Training~ will include a presentation on all of the resources available through the American Job Center including career guidance, local labor
market information, eligibility requirements and services available through the WIOA training programs.

Call to pre-register for Workshops 802-334-6545

-
americanjobcenter
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